
General Rep Name CCA Rep E-Mail Rep Phone CCA Director/Coach Director/Coach E-Mail Director/Coach Phone
Doug Kramer Doug Kramer ? * doug.kramer@pennmanor.net
Steve Kramer Steve Kramer Athletic Director stephen.kramer@pennmanor.net Steve Kramer stephen.kramer@pennmanor.net
Matt Sipel Matt Sipel Baseball msipel@comcast.net 717-669-2228 Streeter Stuart streeter.stuart@pennmanor.net
Chris Vital Chris Vital Bowling * Chrisvital1@comcast.net Chris Vital Chrisvital1@comcast.net
Michele Sipel Michele Sipel Boys Basketball msipel@landishomes.org 717-475-6108 Larry Bellew larry_bellew@hempfieldsd.org
Becky Spezialetti Becky Spezialetti Boys Lacrosse rspez@comcast.net 717-715-6947 Zach Charles zacharycharles05@yahoo.com
Mary Rafter Mary Rafter Boys Lacrosse maryrafter@ymail.com
Jessie Ebersole Jessie Ebersole Boys Soccer jjdddebersole@aol.com 717-723-6686 Paul Taylor ptaylor6813@gmail.com
Greg Hammond Greg Hammond Boys Tennis * ghamm13@gmail.com Amanda Pryzbylkowski pennmanortennis@gmail.com 717-669-9621
Dave Julian Dave Julian Boys Volleyball djulian@skh.com Chris Telesco chris.telesco@pennmanor.net
Katie Van Kirk Katie Van Kirk Cheerleading klvankir26@gmail.com 717-682-7180 Ang Kauffman angkauffman88@gmail.com 717-381-6269
Rebecca Mauger Rebecca Mauger Cheerleading Rebecca_Mauger@vanguard.com 717-587-8991 Ang Kauffman angkauffman88@gmail.com 717-381-6269
Jeffrey Eshleman Jeffrey Eshleman Chess Team * jeffrey.eshleman@pennmanor.net Jeffrey Eshleman jeffrey.eshleman@pennmanor.net
John Mayzum John Mayzum Chorus/Orchestra/ Manor Singers TheMayzman@hotmail.com Lauren Ciemiecwicz/Sara Masten lauren.ciemiewicz@pennmanor.net
Tom Ecker Tom Ecker Cross Country * tomecker@comcast.net
Hanna Crowther Hanna Crowther Envirothon * hanna.crowther@pennmanor.net Hanna Crowther hanna.crowther@pennmanor.net
Carole Shellenberger Carole Shellenberger Fall Play Kishell@aol.com 717-808-5933 Carole Shellenberger Kishell@aol.com
Christa Craig Christa Craig FBLA christa.craig@pennmanor.net Christa Craig christa.craig@pennmanor.net
Elizabeth Sheerer Elizabeth Sheerer FCCLA * elizabeth.sheerer@pennmanor.net Elizabeth Sheerer elizabeth.sheerer@pennmanor.net
Nancy Witmer Nancy Witmer FFA pupwitmer@aol.com 717-615-1106 Neil Fellenbaum neil.fellenbaum@pennmanor.net
Suzi Bibus Suzi Bibus Field Hockey sbibus@comcast.net 717-669-2203 Matt Soto matts@nooksports.com
Steph Leakway Steph Leakway Field Hockey pmfhcomets@gmail.com 717-629-4748
Kim Rineer Kim Rineer Field Hockey scissormama@aol.com 717-278-1582
Jim Keck Jim Keck Football MPGC jkeck.hophead@gmail.com 717-949-0470 John Brubaker john.brubaker@pennmanor.net
George Suydam George Suydam Football-MPGC gnlsuydam@comcast.net 717-682-8085
Olivia Buswell Olivia Buswell Girls Basketball buswellfamily@comcast.net 717-917-6469 Megan Collins megan.collins@pennmanor.net
Jill Mackey Jill Mackey Girls Lacrosse jill.mackey@comcast.net 717-201-7196 Anneli Starry pmsports44@gmail.com 717-405-0943
Amy Wall Amy Wall Girls Soccer amy.wall@pennmanor.net 717-572-1864 Keith Renner coachkeithegs@comcast.net 717-576-3443
Alison Fetter Alison Fetter Girls Tennis * alliefetter@gmail.com Amanda Pryzbylkowski pennmanortennis@gmail.com 717-669-9621
Allison Schucker Allison Schucker Girls Volleyball schucker2@verizon.net 717-951-1878 Tim Joyce tim.joyce@pennmanor.net
Jessica Barton Jessica Barton Girls Volleyball JLBARTON1979@gmail.com 717-989-2583
Jen Wolf Jen Wolf Golf jaywolf323@verizon.net 717-808-5971 Tom Reustle tom.reustle@pennmanor.net
Mark Reitnauer Mark Reitnauer Marching Band mreitnauer@skh.com 717-951-2331 Andrew Johnson andrew.johnson@pennmanor.net
BillieJo Kramer BillieJo Kramer Minithon billiejo.kramer@pennmanor.net BillieJo Kramer billiejo.kramer@pennmanor.net
Jon Boxleitner Jon Boxleitner Mock Trial * jon.boxleitner@pennmanor.net Jon Boxleitner jon.boxleitner@pennmanor.net
Sallie Bookman Sallie Bookman Model UN * sallie.bookman@pennmanor.net Sallie Bookman sallie.bookman@pennmanor.net
Jane Myers Jane Myers National Honor Society * jane.myers@pennmanor.net Jane Myers jane.myers@pennmanor.net
Jodie Henderson Jodie Henderson National Honor Society * jodie.henderson@pennmanor.net Jodie Henderson jodie.henderson@pennmanor.net
Sara Masten Sara Masten Orchestra sara.masten@pennmanor.net Sara Masten sara.masten@pennmanor.net
Barry Groff Barry Groff PA Governor's STEM team competition * barry.groff@pennmanor.net Barry Groff barry.groff@pennmanor.net
Chris Vrabel Chris Vrabel PMHS Student Council Christopher.vrabel@pennmanor.net Chris Vrabel Christopher.vrabel@pennmanor.net
Chris Meier Chris Meier Quiz Bowl * chris.meier@pennmanor.net Chris Meier chris.meier@pennmanor.net
Jonathan Zimmerman Jonathan Zimmerman Robotics jonathan.zimmerman@pennmanor.net 717-471-8825 Jon Zimmerman jonathan.zimmerman@pennmanor.net
Kyle Bulicz Kyle Bulicz Rocket Club, TEAMS kyle.bulicz@pennmanor.net 814-706-1559 Kyle Bulicz kyle.bulicz@pennmanor.net
Jen Kroesen Jen Kroesen Serteen jen.kroesen@pennmanor.net Jen Kroesen jen.kroesen@pennmanor.net
Dave Stokes Dave Stokes Softball * davidstokes@dmshr.com David Stokes davidstokes@dmshr.com
John Matusek John Matusek Spring Musical john.matusek@pennmanor.net John Matusek john.matusek@pennmanor.net

Eric Urban Eric Urban Swimming * eric.urban@pennmanor.net Eric Urban eric.urban@pennmanor.net
James McGlynn James McGlynn TEAMS * james.mcglynn@pennmanor.net James McGlynn james.mcglynn@pennmanor.net
Cathy Molitoris Cathy Molitoris Theater marcat569@comcast.net Melissa Mintzer melissa.mintzer@pennmanor.net
Ben Schober Ben Schober Track and Field ben.schober@pennmanor.net 717-725-1037 Ben Schober ben.schober@pennmanor.net
Lori Jackson Lori Jackson TSA l_k_jackson@hotmail.com 717-381-5638 Molly Miller molly.miller@pennmanor.net
Jessica Cunningham Jessica Cunningham Unified track * jessica.cunningham@pennmanor.net Jesica Cunningham jessica.cunningham@pennmanor.net
Jason Fellenbaum Jason Fellenbaum Wrestling jmfellenbaum@gmail.com Brandon Vernalli bjvernalli.pmhswrestling@gmail.com
Joe Herman Joe Herman Voting Board Member jherman61@comcast.net 717-872-9192


